NAME
PRITCHETT TAVONNA (ET AL.)
MILLER DARREL F (UNKNOWN ESTATE OF...ET AL.)
VENTRESCA PETER (ET AL.)
EDGINGTON MAXINE (ET AL.)
MCCLELLAND CINDY (POSSIBLE HEIR TO ESTATE OF ORVEL E MCCLELLAND ET AL.)
PACK TINA M (ET AL.)
BROWN LOUIS D (ET AL)
YOUNG CHRISTIAN D (ET AL)
EMCH JOHN B (ET AL)

TOTALS
These funds will be retained for 3 years then paid out to the County Wide Land Bank

CHECK AMOUNT
11,342.55
4,002.85
342.77
2,156.18
401.16
7,782.47
137,092.23
84,651.52
30,693.20

278,464.93

ORIG CHECK #
128638
128937
134018
137209
137210
137208
139402
139922
140185

ORIG CHECK DATE
04/05/22
04/26/22
07/11/23
04/26/24
04/26/24
04/26/24
11/20/24
01/08/25
01/31/25

DEPARTMENT
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS
CLERK OF COURTS

DESCRIPTION
Cv2021 0219
Cv2021 0168
TF2022 0018
CF2022 0016
CF2022 0003
CF2022 0015
CF2023 0044
TF2024 0017
CF 2023 0029

COURT CASE #
Cv20210219
CV 20210168
TF20220018
CF20220016
CF20220003
CV20220015
CF20230044
TF 2024 0017
CF 2023 0029

TREASURER NOTES
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE
SALE/FORECLOSURE



